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NW Parishes of Racine
Religious Education Calendar
2025-2026
Wednesday Evening Classes @ St. Paul’s
6:00pm-7:30pm

Welcome! Parent Orientation, Meet the teacher
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class Confession
Class
Advent Night st. Nicholas/Dinner/Activity 6:00 St. Paul
Class
Christmas Program
Class
Class
Class
Class
Class Confession
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class (May Crowning and end of the year celebration)



Important Dates:

Friday, December 5 Advent Night/ St. Nicholas 6:00 St. Paul
Wednesday, December 17 Christmas Program 6:00 St. Paul
Sunday, February 15 Winterfest 11:00am St. Louis
Wednesday, November 12 Confession during class
Wednesday, March 4 Confession during class

First Reconciliation

First Reconciliation Retreat Saturday, October 11 10:00- 12:00 parent/student St. Paul

First Reconciliation Sunday, January 18 11:00am parent and student St. Paul

First Holy Communion

First Holy Communion Retreat Saturday, March 14 10:00-12:00 parent/student St. Paul
First Holy Communion Rehearsal Friday, May 1 6:00pm parent/student St. Paul
First Holy Communion Saturday, May 2 10:00 Mass  St. Paul

May Crowning Sunday, May 3 May Crowning

Confirmation

Confirmation Retreat Sunday, November 2 8:00-5:00 pm  St. Louis
Dinner with sponsors

Confirmation Stations of the Cross Friday, March 27 6:00PM
Question and answers

Confirmation Rehearsal Thursday, April 23 6:30PM student/sponsor St. Rita

Confirmation Friday, April 24 7:00 PM St. Rita



